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U 14 Aktivschach-Landesmeisterschaft 1996

Rg. (Nr.)
1. (10)
(11)
(7)
(5)
(8)
(2)
(9)
(4)
(6)
(3)
(1)

= O W oo O U N
e« & & & % & e & @ =

| sl

Nane

Wagner Stephan
Zechner Gernot
HeBner Georg
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